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

We have 14-5 acre lots•	  on the edge of 		
	Lewistown-Make offer

Hunting season is here•	 -how about a 		
	20, 40 or 80 acre parcel on North Fork of 		
Flatwillow. Could be combined.

3 bedroom home•	  on Spring Creek-	
	Owner financing

RV park in Judith Gap•	  with room to 	
	develop $50,000

The water is up at Crooked Creek•	 . 	
	Have a 1 acre lot to build on or tent on- 	
	$25,000

Compare the price per square foot 	•	
	on this totally remodeled home at 715 	
	5th Avenue South in Lewistown and 	
	you will see this is the best buy 		
	available.

http://www.LREMT.com
http://www.fergusfcu.com


More photos and details at... www.frontier-realty.net

Carole Songer, 
Broker

350-2838

Jerome (Pete) Peterschick
350-1622

Anita Songer
350-0686

825 West Main
Lewistown, MT

406-538-2821

www.frontier-realty.net
frontier@frontier-realty.net

Fax: 406-538-2822

IN THE FOOTHILLS OF 
THE SNOWY MTNS

Beautiful area with cabin, trees 
and a view. Near a tributary of Beaver Creek for fishing, Lots of 
wildlife in the area.  Power nearby. All 40 Acres for $195,000 or  20 
acres  (without cabin) for  $89,000. Call Carole

UPDATED TWO STORY.
Owner will look at offers!! 5 bedroom, 3 bath with hardwood 
floors, large kitchen-dining room.Gas Fireplace.  Rec Room/office. 
Fenced yard and garage. $149,900. Call Carole or Anita

SMALL TOWN LIVING.
Charming  1910  3 BR l bath home in Moore, Mt. on 18750 sq ft  cor-
ner lot.  With older guest house, garden shed. chicken house, lilacs, 
and mature trees. $89,900.  Call Anita or Carole

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

22 GORGEOUS ACRES.
In the foothills of the Snowy Mtns. Adjoining Beaver Creek, 
and a large ranch. Gravel road, well, power 2 bldg pads to 
choose from. $200,000  Call Carole

65 BEAUTIFUL
AND REMOTE ACRES.

Great place for your hunting cabin 
or summer retreat. 18 miles NW of 
Lewistown $130,000.  Call Anita for 
details

DELUXE NEWER MOBILE HOME.
3 Br 2 Bath Friendship.  Gorgeous yard 
with  chainlink fence, flowers, tree, and pa-
tio. On rented lot.  1018 Mtn View Drive. 
$49,900. Call Carole on this one

SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM.
Unique and charming home with full base-
ment. On 9000 sq ft lot with trees, fenced 
yard, covered deck, carport and garage. 
$140,000  Call Carole

8
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More photos and details at... www.frontier-realty.net

Carole Songer, 
Broker

350-2838

Jerome (Pete) Peterschick
350-1622

Anita Songer
350-0686

825 West Main
Lewistown, MT

406-538-2821

www.frontier-realty.net
frontier@frontier-realty.net

Fax: 406-538-2822

LOTS OF ROOM FOR THE GROWING FAMILY 
This unique 3 BR 2 Bath home has 1624 sq ft on 
the main floor, plus 1624 sq ft on the upper level. 
Large master bedroom on main floor. Huge family 
room on upper level. A surround deck to enjoy the 
view, plus an attached 2 car garage, with heat. 
513 W Erie. $95,000 Call Carole for all details

ON PERMANENT FOUNDATION 
This 1984 4 bedroom 2 bath mobile sits on its 
own 5000 sq ft lot, Very nicely updated. Newer 
windows, new carpet, deck, fenced yard plus 
newer 12 x 16 shed.  $45,000 126 Reno. Owner 
financing with good down payment. Call Carole

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS SETTING
This lovely brick home with attached garage is 
on 3 beautiful lots, with many trees.  Nice one 
bedroom, plus  large family room on the main 
floor.  2 sleeping rooms in the basement plus lots 
of storage. One bath up, 1/2 bath down.
223 Prospect.  $129,500.  Call Anita or Carole

SALE

PENDING

GREAT  OPPORTUNITY   
Owners would sell or lease this historic 
3 story brick building.  Over 6000 sq ft 
of space. Now zoned “residential”. New 
high efficiency furnace. REDUCED  to 
$125,000 !!!! 624 W Washington.  Call 
Anita

40 ACRE HOBSON RANCHETTE .
Great horse set up on the edge of town.  Very attractive 
3BR 2bath home, with fenced yard PLUS  32 x 36 
insulated shop/garage.  $289,500.  NOTE:   Owner 
might consider selling 20 acres separately.     Call 
Pete for all details
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

These And Any New 
Listings Visit Us At:

 www.homestead-
properties.net

(406)535-7107703 E. Main
 Lewistown, MT  59457

Paula 
Burnham
350-2070

burnham@midrivers.com

Esther
Distad

366-4565
www.centralmontanahomes.com

Butch 
Crowder
350-2440

butchc@midrivers.com

211 HAWTHORNE
4BR/2BA, GARAGE

$75,000

515 E BOULEVARD
2 BR/1 BA  LG YARD

$90,000

Price
Reduced!

501 E WASHINGTON
2BR/1BA, GARAGE

$78,000

107 BOOTLEGGER TRAIL
3BR/2BA DBL-WIDE

$135,000

New
Listing!

1112 7TH AVE. NO.
3 BD/1BA, GARAGE

$159,900

115 CRYSTAL DRIVE
3BD/1BA, GARAGE, 

FENCED YARD $140,000

SALE

PENDING

519 LANE STREET 
5 BB/3BA ON 3 LOTS  

 $265,000

Price
Reduced!

Price
Reduced!

208 PARROTT STREET 
ROY, MT
$98,000
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For More 
Information On 

These And Any New 
Listings Visit Us At:

 www.homestead-
properties.net

8

CAN’T FIND WHAT YOUR ARE LOOKING FOR?
MAYBE BUILDING IS THE WAY TO GO!

(406)535-7107703 E. Main
 Lewistown, MT  59457

Paula 
Burnham
350-2070

burnham@midrivers.com

Esther
Distad

366-4565
www.centralmontanahomes.com

Butch 
Crowder
350-2440

butchc@midrivers.com

SUNSET MOTEL
16 UNITS
$275,000

EMPIRE
CAFE

$179,900
BUSINESS

ONLY

UNDIVIDED 1/4 INTEREST/
SHARE IN 2,500 +/- ACRES

$550,000

SNOWY MOUNTAIN ESTATE 
COS #23

13.84 +/- ACRES. NO 
IMPROVEMENTS. BORDERS 

USDA FOREST SERVICE 
$57,000

FAIRVIEW ROAD
2) 20 +/- ACRE PARCELS

$56,000 EACH

New
Listing!

HOMESTEAD PROPERTIES
IN NOW AN AUTHORIZED 
DEALER FOR CANYO9N 

SPRINGS LOG HOMES, INC. 
PRICED & FLORR PLANS VARY.

ASPEN MODEL
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New
Listing!

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

PREMIER HOME OR PRIVATE 
HUNTING LODGE.  Exquisite Central 
Montana Log Home with 20 mountain 
acres, 5 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, river 
rock fireplace, loft, family room & 2 car 
garage.  $649,000.  Call Kathy Robbins 
@ (406)366-4399.

RANCH STYLE 3 BDRM, 2 
½ bath home on 2.2 ac. in Castle 
Ridge Subdivision. Country 
kitchen, oversize garage. Great 
views. Adjacent horse pasture for 
lease. $309,000. Call Ron Combs 
@ 366-0325

FORT MUSSELSHELL SUBDIVI-
SION north of Winnett at Crooked 
Creek. 3 bordering lots. The lake is 
continuing to rise & a new boat ramp 
has been installed. Great for the hunter 
or fisherman.  Starting at $26,600 each.  
Call Patti Kiehl (406)429-5601 

ONE OF A KIND HORSE PROP-
ERTY 6 bdrms, 3 ¾ baths, custom built 
timber-framed home on 160 timbered 
acres, S. of Lewistown. Large shop, 
barn & riding arena. Lots of privacy & 
spectacular views. $1,200,000 Call Ron 
Combs @ 406-366-0325

Price
Reduced!

FAMILY HOME ON 2 LOTS @ 530 
FAREWELL. 2 bedroom, 1 ¾ baths, full 
basement, 2 car garage, sprinkler irrigated 
yard. $149,500 Agent owned. Call Kyle 
Shobe @ 366-0472

3 BEDROOM HOME @ 249 ASH. 
Remodeled kitchen, 2 full baths, finished 
basement, 1 car garage, sprinkler irrigation, 
covered patio. Close to school. $159,000  
Call Jayson Shobe @ 366-5125

NEAR NEW IN THE COUNTRY @ 265 
LONE PINE LANE. 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
home on 5 acres, 3.5 miles W. of Lewis-
town. Pleasant mountain views, covenants 
due apply. $374,000 Additional 5 acres 
avail. @ $45,000 Call Jayson Shobe

FAMILY HOME ON LARGE LOT @ 240 
Maple, Lewistown Very nice single-level 3 
bedroom, 1 bath home with hardwood floors. New 
roof, kitchen & bath updates. Close to schools. 
$133,500  Call Kathy Robbins @ 366-4399

INVEST IN THIS 2 bedroom home with 
large living room and galley kitchen. 
Beautiful wood work, new carpet in the 
living room.   Great rental property since 
2006. 505 7th Ave S.  $118,000.  Kathy @ 
366-4399.

3 + BEDROOM HOME @ 126 13th Ave. 
S., Lewistown. 3+ bedroom, 2 baths, oak 
kitchen, maple floors, jetted tub, new int. 
paint, central air. Basement. $137,000 Call 
Kathy Robbins @ 366-4399

LOG HOME ON 120 TIMBERED 
ACRES. 16 miles east of Judith Gap, MT 
on S. side of Snowy Mtns. 3 bedroom cus-
tom built log home, 2 baths, 2 car garage. 
Very secluded. $495,000  Call Jayson Shobe
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